
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Bids Due 0 days Wed 11/16/11 Wed 11/16/11

2 Review of Proposals by ANL 20 days Wed 11/16/11 Thu 12/15/11

3 Award of Contract 0 days Thu 12/15/11 Thu 12/15/11

4 Subcontractor Awards 15 days Fri 12/16/11 Tue 1/10/12

5 Design Phase 40 days Wed 1/4/12 Tue 2/28/12

6 Submittals 20 days Wed 2/8/12 Tue 3/6/12

7 Construction 140 days Fri 3/16/12 Fri 9/28/12

8 Phase 1 78.5 days Fri 3/16/12 Thu 7/5/12

9 Mobilize 0 days Fri 3/16/12 Fri 3/16/12

10 General Conditons 77 days Mon 3/19/12 Tue 7/3/12

11 Silt Fencing 2 days Mon 3/19/12 Tue 3/20/12

12 Strip Topsoil 6 days Wed 3/21/12 Wed 3/28/12

13 Surveying 2 days Thu 3/29/12 Fri 3/30/12

14 Caissons 6 days Mon 4/2/12 Mon 4/9/12

15 Excavate for Foundation 4 days Tue 4/10/12 Fri 4/13/12

16 Concrete Foundations 10 days Thu 4/12/12 Wed 4/25/12

17 Backfill Foundations & Slab 5 days Tue 4/24/12 Mon 4/30/12

18 Underground Plumbing & Site Utilities 15 days Mon 4/30/12 Fri 5/18/12

19 Slab on Grade 5 days Thu 5/17/12 Wed 5/23/12

20 MEP in APS 20 days Thu 4/26/12 Wed 5/23/12

21 Structural Steel 5 days Thu 5/24/12 Wed 5/30/12

22 Roof Blocking 4 days Thu 5/31/12 Tue 6/5/12

23 Painting of Steel 4 days Thu 5/31/12 Tue 6/5/12

24 Metal Panels 8 days Thu 6/21/12 Tue 7/3/12

25 Doors & Hardware 3 days Mon 7/2/12 Thu 7/5/12

26 Roofing 6 days Mon 6/11/12 Mon 6/18/12

27 MEP's 10 days Wed 6/13/12 Tue 6/26/12

28 Phase 2 96 days Tue 5/15/12 Tue 9/25/12

29 Steel Fabrication 3 wks Mon 6/25/12 Fri 7/13/12

30 Metal Panel Fabrication 5.5 wks Tue 5/15/12 Thu 6/21/12

31 General Conditions 52 days Mon 7/16/12 Tue 9/25/12

32 Structural Steel 15 days Mon 7/16/12 Fri 8/3/12

33 Cutting @ Existing Bldg for Tie-Ins 7 days Fri 7/27/12 Mon 8/6/12

34 Paint Steel 6 days Mon 8/6/12 Mon 8/13/12

35 Roof Blocking 6 days Fri 8/3/12 Fri 8/10/12

36 Roofing 10 days Fri 8/10/12 Thu 8/23/12

37 MEP's 15 days Thu 8/16/12 Wed 9/5/12

38 Metal Panels 18 days Mon 8/6/12 Wed 8/29/12

39 Restroom 5 days Fri 8/24/12 Thu 8/30/12

40 Flooring 1 day Fri 8/31/12 Fri 8/31/12

41 Millwork 1 day Mon 9/3/12 Mon 9/3/12

42 Doors & Hardware 10 days Mon 8/27/12 Fri 9/7/12

43 Painting 6 days Mon 9/10/12 Mon 9/17/12

44 Install Toilet Accessories 1 day Tue 9/18/12 Tue 9/18/12

45 Final Grading of Site 3 days Thu 8/30/12 Mon 9/3/12

46 Site Concrete 6 days Tue 9/4/12 Tue 9/11/12

47 Grass Seeding 1 day Wed 9/12/12 Wed 9/12/12

48 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 9/28/12 Fri 9/28/12
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